

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).117-118/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2010 in CA No. 10/2010 & CWP No. 8422/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINOD RAJALIWALA Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS, c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit, prayer for interim relief and office report) WITH I.A.NOS.4-5 (Appln. for intervention)

Date: 25/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Preet Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Ms. Santhanalakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv

Mr. B. Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Popli, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv
Mr. Surinder Mann, Adv.
Mr. A.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
AR-cum-PS Court Master