

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).117-118/
2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2010 in CA No. 10/2010
& CWP No. 8422/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties seek
adjournment. Request granted.

The matter is adjourned.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master

* This matter is shown as Item No.2 in the cause

2

list dated 9.8.2011