

j
ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).117-118/2011

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks on a Friday.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)
|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)
|COURT MASTER

|