

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).117-118/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2010 in CA No.10/2010,CWP No.8422/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file addl. documents ad c/d in filing rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, sr. Adv.
Mr. Saran Suri, Adv.
Mr. Gunjan, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Intervenor Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, adv.
Mr. s.K. Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y. Das, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

-2-

Mr. B.S. Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, adv.
Mr. Parshant Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yasin Rana, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Monika Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Monika Manocha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER