

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).117-118/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2010 in CA No.10/2010,CWP No.8422/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
WITH C.A.9942/11

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Missum Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma,AOR.

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri ,AOR

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let these matters be taken on Board and let them be restored to the list on 5th July, 2013, at the top of the hearing list.

Let the Special Leave Petitions, as also the Civil Appeal, appear on the said date.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|