

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36254-36255/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2012 in CA No.58/2012,CA No.62/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. MEGNOSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. & ANR. ETC Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG  
Mr. P.K. Dash, Adv.  
Mr. Vidit Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Harleen Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv .  
Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.  
  
Ms. Uttara Babbar,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondent No. 1, list  
the matter after two weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|