

â

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).117-118/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2010 in CA No.10/2010 and CWP
No.8422/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents,
intervention, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Intervenor(s) Mr. Gunjan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 21st January, 2014 for final disposal on the top of the
Board subject to overnight part-heard.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
| ASSISTANT REGISTRAR