

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.6-7 of 2014
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 117-118/2011

VINOD RAJALIWALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Applications for directions)

Date : 16/07/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
applicant (Mentioned by)
Mr. Gunjan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Dass, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 1st August, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

*Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.07.17
14:40:36 IST
Reason: