

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 6-7/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
No(s). 117-118/2011(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2010  
in CA No. 10/2010,23/09/2010 in CWP No. 8422/2010,23/09/2010 in CA  
No. 10/2010,23/09/2010 in CWP No. 8422/2010,23/09/2010 in CA No.  
10/2010,23/09/2010 in CWP No. 8422/2010 passed by the High Court  
Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SENFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Saran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Gunjan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D. K. Sharma, Adv.Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Karan Bhariok, Adv.Mr. B.S. Chaher, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Maan, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

Digitally signed by

O R D E R

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.08.04

18:00:21 IST

Reason:

List the interlocutory applications along with the main  
matter on 19.08.2014 so as to enable the concerned respondents

2

to file reply opposing the applications.

Reply to be filed within two weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar