

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 36254-36255/201

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/09/2012
in CA No. 58/2012 and CA No. 62/2012 passed by the High Court Of
Delhi At N. Delhi)

M/S. MEGNOSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. & ANR. ETC

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for directions and I.A. Nos. 5-6 - appln.(s) for
intervention and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date : 23/09/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, A.S.G.
Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Leave granted.

Digitally signed by

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.09.26

18:20:52 IST

Reason:

Connect with Civil Appeal No. 3646 of 2011.

The Registry is directed to post both these
matters, namely, the present Civil Appeals and Civil

2

Appeal No. 3646 of 2011 on the date, if any, already
fixed in Civil Appeal Nos. 3278-3279 of 2009.

Civil Appeal Nos. 3278-3279 of 2009 shall not be
deleted on the date, if any, already notified.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER