

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .3646/2011

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARYANA CONCAST LIMITED & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)Nos.7074/2010, 117-118/2011 and C.A.Nos.9293-94/2014

Date : 12/02/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Gautam Awasthi,Adv. (Not present)
Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv. (Not present)
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv. (Not present)

SLP(C)Nos.117-118 Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 18th February, 2015.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)