

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 117-118/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2010 in CA No. 10/2010,23/09/2010 in CWP No. 8422/2010,23/09/2010 in CA No. 10/2010,23/09/2010 in CWP No. 8422/2010,23/09/2010 in CA No. 10/2010,23/09/2010 in CWP No. 8422/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/09/2015 These petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON Mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of October at the top of the list.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER