

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3646/2011

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARYANA CONCAST LIMITED & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7074/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 117-118/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9293-9294/2014

(With appln.(s) for intervention and appln.(s) for directions and Intervention)

Date : 07/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sahil Monga, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER