

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.... of 2016

in

Civil Appeal No(s). 14737-14738/2015

VINOD RAJALIWALA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application(s) for modification/clarification of order dated 29.12.2015)

Date : 19/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the application(s) for modification/clarification of order dated 29.12.2015 before an appropriate Bench in the next week.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER